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1 05f 17-25yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:00 AM Bree Irvine UNDER HIS SPELL Woodlands Park

1 05f 17-25yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:08 AM Miranda Barnes PILGRIM WHISPER Vines

1 05f 17-25yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:16 AM Andrea  Hollis M-JAY BOUNTY HUNTER Woodlands Park

1 05e 15-17yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:24 AM Jasmine Minness GREENTREES LITTLE DAZZA Forrest Hills

1 05e 15-17yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:32 AM Brooke  Gatt MULAWA VIVACIOUS Woodlands Park

1 05d 13-15yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:40 AM Georgie Attard YULARA JUST JOY Londonderry

1 05d 13-15yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:48 AM Sarah Brown CHERRYWOOD KINGFISHER Glenorie

1 05d 13-15yrs Novice 2B (2019) 9:56 AM Olivia Galvin JAYBEE CARLOS Glenorie

1 05b 9-11yrs Novice 2B (2019) 10:04 AM Aurora Cape FARLEIGH FANTASIA Glenorie

1 05c 11-13yrs Novice 2B (2019) 10:12 AM Angelina Thompson NAAMAN PROTEGE Woodlands Park

1  Break     

1 01f 17-25yrs Prep A (2013) 10:30 AM Bree Irvine WYATT PARK GOLDEN QUINCE Woodlands Park

1 01e 15-17yrs Prep A (2013) 10:36 AM Jaden Giudice LACALLOSH FUDGE Woodlands Park

1 01d 13-15yrs Prep A (2013) 10:42 AM Marissa Thomas HONEYWOOD TIANA Woodlands Park

1 01d 13-15yrs Prep A (2013) 10:48 AM Olivia Williamson SAMUEL Glenorie

1 01d 13-15yrs Prep A (2013) 10:54 AM Samantha  Rawling ODISEA EKLIPSE Glenorie

1 01c 11-13yrs Prep A (2013) 11:00 AM Lucinda O'Brien MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM Glenorie

1 01c 11-13yrs Prep A (2013) 11:06 AM Arabella  Heming KOLBEACH FLIGHT Glenorie

1 01c 11-13yrs Prep A (2013) 11:12 AM Ella Sarina TOOTSIE Woodlands Park

1 01b 9-11yrs, Prep A (2019) 11:18 AM Madeline Rich JIMMY Woodlands Park
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1 01b 9-11yrs, Prep A (2019) 11:24 AM Isabella  Lewis BINDI EYE JASMINE Woodlands Park

1 01b 9-11yrs, Prep A (2019) 11:30 AM Ariana  Lewis FUDGE Woodlands Park

1 01b 9-11yrs, Prep A (2019) 11:36 AM Elly  Kape CALVIN PARK LORD OF THE DANCE Vines

1 01a Under 9yrs Prep A (2013) 11:42 AM Allesandra King-Andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE Vines

1 01a Under 9yrs Prep A (2013) 11:48 AM Aria Camish PEPPY Woodlands Park

1 01a Under 9yrs Prep A (2013) 11:54 AM Fleur Koomen RAHANE POPPINS Glenorie

1 01a Under 9yrs Prep A (2013) 12:00 PM Matilda Kape KAMILAROI KISMET Vines

1 01a Under 9yrs Prep A (2013) 12:06 PM Holt Makynli Joey Vines

1  Lunch     

1 04f 17-25yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 12:45 PM Bree Irvine UNDER HIS SPELL Woodlands Park

1 04f 17-25yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 12:53 PM Melanie  Johnston YORLANNA KNIGHT Woodlands Park

1 04f 17-25yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:01 PM Emily Lambert HAYDON NITRO Woodlands Park

1 04e 15-17yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:09 PM Abby Ramm FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Glenorie

1 04d 13-15yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:17 PM Eliza Van den Dolder RALEIGH QUICK STEP Jenko

1 04d 13-15yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:25 PM Georgie Attard YULARA JUST JOY Londonderry

1 04d 13-15yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:33 PM Gabriela Delic DREAMER Glenorie

1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:41 PM Angelina Thompson NAAMAN PROTEGE Woodlands Park

1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:49 PM Erin Banks MONTY Woodlands Park

1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 1:57 PM Ava Dirou ORANA PARK COLUMBIAN Woodlands Park

1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 2:05 PM Charlie Welsh MAINS MATILDA Mangrove Mountain
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1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 2:13 PM Annalise Hayes LIME AND SODA Woodlands Park

1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 2:21 PM Lily Smyth JOMAURENSIE PARK SHOWTIME Vines

1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 2:29 PM Amber Trethowan ARUNDLE IVORY LASS Glenorie

1 04c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 2:37 PM Arabella  Heming KOLBEACH FLIGHT Glenorie

1 04b 9-11yrs Preliminary 1C (2019) 2:45 PM Aurora Cape FARLEIGH FANTASIA Glenorie

1  Break     

1 08d 13-15yrs Elementary 3C (2019) 3:10 PM Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Hills

1 08c 11-13yrs Elementary 3C (2019) 3:18 PM Sian Zahra COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Woodlands Park

1 08f 17-25yrs Elementary 3C (2019) 3:26 PM Andrea  Hollis (HC) COOLIDOWNS CHEROKEE Woodlands Park

1 08f 17-25yrs Elementary 3C (2019) 3:34 PM Sharne Haskins ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Londonderry

2 03b 9-11yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:00 AM Zsa Zsa Millward TIKI TALLY TOGA Vines

2 03b 9-11yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:08 AM Aurora Cape FARLEIGH FANTASIA Glenorie

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:16 AM Lucinda O'Brien MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM Glenorie

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:24 AM Arabella  Heming KOLBEACH FLIGHT Glenorie

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:32 AM Charlie Welsh MAINS MATILDA Mangrove Mountain

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:40 AM Erin Banks MONTY Woodlands Park

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:48 AM Amber Trethowan ARUNDLE IVORY LASS Glenorie

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 9:56 AM Ava Dirou ORANA PARK COLUMBIAN Woodlands Park

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 10:04 AM Annalise Hayes LIME AND SODA Woodlands Park

2 03c 11-13yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 10:12 AM Lily Smyth JOMAURENSIE PARK SHOWTIME Vines
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2 03b 9-11yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 10:20 AM Zsa Zsa Millward (HC) Sassy Vines

2  Break     

2 03d 13-15yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 10:35 AM Bethany Lawson-Ho ARATAHNES E-HARMONY Dural

2 03d 13-15yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 10:43 AM Gabriela Delic DREAMER Glenorie

2 03d 13-15yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 10:51 AM Georgie Attard YULARA JUST JOY Londonderry

2 03d 13-15yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 10:59 AM Bethany Lawson-Ho (HC) ARATAHNES E-HARMONY Dural

2 03e 15-17yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 11:07 AM Abby Ramm FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Glenorie

2 03e 15-17yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 11:15 AM Angelica Rose DENVER Glenorie

2 03f 17-25yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 11:23 AM Emily Lambert HAYDON NITRO Woodlands Park

2 03f 17-25yrs Preliminary 1B (2019) 11:31 AM Melanie  Johnston YORLANNA KNIGHT Woodlands Park

2 07c 11-13yrs Elementary 3B (2019) 11:47 AM Sian Zahra COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Woodlands Park

2 07d 13-15yrs Elementary 3B (2019) 11:55 AM Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Hills

2 07f 17-25yrs Elementary 3B (2019) 12:03 PM Sharne Haskins ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Londonderry

2 07f 17-25yrs Elementary 3B (2019) 12:11 PM Andrea  Hollis (HC) COOLIDOWNS CHEROKEE Woodlands Park

2  Lunch     

2 02e 15-17yrs Prep E (2013) 12:45 PM Jaden Giudice LACALLOSH FUDGE Woodlands Park

2 02d 13-15yrs Prep E (2013) 12:51 PM Samantha  Rawling ODISEA EKLIPSE Glenorie

2 02d 13-15yrs Prep E (2013) 12:57 PM Marissa Thomas HONEYWOOD TIANA Woodlands Park

2 02d 13-15yrs Prep E (2013) 1:03 PM Olivia Williamson SAMUEL Glenorie

2 02c 11-13yrs Prep E (2013) 1:09 PM Ella Sarina TOOTSIE Woodlands Park
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1 02c 11-13yrs Prep E (2013) 1:15 PM Lucinda O'Brien MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM Glenorie

2 02b 9-11yrs Prep E (2013) 1:21 PM Madeline Rich JIMMY Woodlands Park

2 02b 9-11yrs Prep E (2013) 1:27 PM Isabella  Lewis BINDI EYE JASMINE Woodlands Park

2 02b 9-11yrs Prep E (2013) 1:33 PM Ariana  Lewis FUDGE Woodlands Park

2 02a Under 9yrs Prep E (2013) 1:39 PM Allesandra King-Andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE Vines

2 02a Under 9yrs Prep E (2013) 1:45 PM Aria Camish PEPPY Woodlands Park

2 02a Under 9yrs Prep E (2013) 1:51 PM Fleur Koomen RAHANE POPPINS Glenorie

2  Break     

2 06f 17-25yrs Novice 2C (2019) 2:15 PM Andrea  Hollis M-JAY BOUNTY HUNTER Woodlands Park

2 06f 17-25yrs Novice 2C (2019) 2:23 PM Miranda Barnes PILGRIM WHISPER Vines

2 06e 15-17yrs Novice 2C (2019) 2:31 PM Brooke  Gatt MULAWA VIVACIOUS Woodlands Park

2 06d 13-15yrs Novice 2C (2019) 2:39 PM Olivia Galvin JAYBEE CARLOS Glenorie

2 06d 13-15yrs Novice 2C (2019) 2:47 PM Jasmine Minness GREENTREES LITTLE DAZZA Forrest Hills

2 06d 13-15yrs Novice 2C (2019) 2:55 PM Sarah Brown CHERRYWOOD KINGFISHER Glenorie

2 06d 13-15yrs Novice 2C (2019) 3:03 PM Eliza Van den Dolder RALEIGH QUICK STEP Jenko

2 06c 11-13yrs Novice 2C (2019) 3:11 PM Angelina Thompson NAAMAN PROTEGE Woodlands Park
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